IGM FINANCIAL INC.

IGM FINANCIAL INC.

ISIN: CA4495861060

Overview

WKN:

2024/07/12 18:19:37

Price
28.27 USD

Difference

o

0.89% (0.25)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)

Trading volume
Number of trades

Last size

CA4495861060

IGM

FINRA other OTC Issues
usD

Financial

Stock

6,104 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

28.12 USD
28.27 USD
28.12 USD
28.02 USD
28.188687 USD
11,549
324,610.54

7

145

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/28
2024/06/24

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &y
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA4495861060&ID_NOTATION=10416728
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a29146279cbd6ea29cb7779010bcbc6ec986a280e7039d5ac390625edda541ed&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a232d49e12de6da00&time=1721064222&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a3a029acc42bca835c08b2f7893766ac8dbdfce2cc2d9ab6ff75929d99019513&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6ab3c5c7d1a35a9bf&time=1721064222&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6eab974600aec87ae3fafa89f4108584625741f886808f9b4a0e7b4ff5d4d7dc&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bd081281bd9babb81&time=1721064222&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ba6bdf5787e28226c09749f13a2fcf25ba7e4b645686106705b9b28b3b72d276&idfile=60605&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60605%2F2024-06-28%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=6e326d5c59fe140f6&time=1721064222&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=53652729a3b5dab247a4382b77c5ce4a23516b4c39619ec8bc6620f61e264d16&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5b09548ff9096a2ea&time=1721064222&tool=RSC

IGM FINANCIAL INC.

Details

2024/07/12 18:19:37

Price
28.27 USD

Difference (] 0.89% (0.25)

General attributes

ISIN CA4495861060
Symbol IGM
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 6,104 EUR
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data

Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 28.12 USD
High 28.27 USD
Low 28.12 USD
Close (prev. day) 28.02 USD
VWAP 28.188687 USD
Volume (pcs) 11,549
Trading volume 324,610.54
Number of trades 7
Last size 145

Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +7.98% -7.31% -20.07%
Perf (abs.) +2.09 -223  -7.10
Beta 0.99 1.12 1.09
Volatility 23.57 23.34 29.15
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 27.76 USD (14,320
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 27.44 USD (11,746
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 26.42 USD (13,405
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 26.37 USD (10,693

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Toronto Stock
Exchange
Stuttgart
Hanover

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC

Date

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

2024/07/

28.27 USD (2024/07/12
22.81 USD (2024/04/22
31.56 USD (2023/07/21
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
22.14 USD (2023/10/27)

Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

22:00 38.32 CAD 4.44 824

20:14 25.60 EUR 0.00 13

08:01 25.20 EUR 0.00 3

08:00 25.20 EUR 0.00 2

18:19 28.27 USD 0.32 7
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=10416728
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11216298
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11216298
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=250740454
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351423449
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42180892

IGM FINANCIAL INC.

Issues 12
Duesseldorf 2024/07/ 19:31 25.40 EUR 0.00 6
12
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=450940733

IGM FINANCIAL INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

IZM

Financial Members of Management Board Board of directors
James Chairman of Managing Robert Orr Chairman of
Contact Details O'Sullivan Board Supervisory Board
Luke Gould Member of Executive John Stuart Member of Supervisory
IGM FINANCIAL INC. Committee McCallum Board

1 Canada Centre, Portage Avenue 447 R3C

3B6 Winnipeg, MB

Telefon: +1 204 956 8470

Fax: +1 204 956 1446
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

André Roger
Desmarais

Claude Généreux

Elizabeth Wilson

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Gary Doer Member of Supervisory
Board

Gregory Tretiak Member of Supervisory
Board

Marc Bibeau Member of Supervisory

Marcel Coutu
Paul Guy
Desmarais
Sharon Hodgson
Sharon MacLeod

Susan Doniz

Susan McArthur

Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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